| Click submit button at bottom upon completion to email. Chrome Users, download and submit via email.

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BIDDERS & PLANHOLDERS REGISTRATION FORM

November 16, 2016 - Regular Letting

Please complete all fields and Email to: INDOTBIDDERS@indot.in.gov

Company Name:

Street Address:
City:
Zip Code: State:
Federal ID Number:
Phone Number: Ext:

E-Mail Address:

Submitted by:

Bidders: Must be Prequalified with INDOT (General or Prime Contractors)
Planholders: Contractors not bidding directly with INDOT (Subcontractors, Suppliers etc.)

Plan-

Call

Contract

Prequalification

Holder Blalen Number Number Code Dreite!

121 | R -30473-A B(A), C(B) VINCENNES
Rescheduled 131 | R -31902-A Rescheduled to December 14, 2016

141 | R -33563-A c(B) FT. WAYNE

151 | R -34191-A B(A), C(B) FT. WAYNE

161 | R -35081-A C(B), E(E) FT. WAYNE

171 | R -35090-A C(B), E(E) FT. WAYNE

181 | R -35091-A C(B), E(E) FT. WAYNE

191 | R -35096-A D(A), 0103 FT. WAYNE

195 | R -35293-A B(A), C(B) CRAWFORDSVILLE
Rescheduled 201 | R -36008-A Rescheduled to December 14, 2016

211 | R-36341-A B(A), C(B) GREENFIELD

215 | R-36373-B A(A), B(A), (C(B) CRAWFORDSVILLE

221 | R -36954-A B(A), C(B) SEYMOUR

231 | R -37453-A B(A), C(B), D(A) GREENFIELD

241 | R -38062-A E(F) LAPORTE

251 | R -38063-A E(F) LAPORTE

261 | R-38991-A C(B) SEYMOUR

301 | RS-34958-A B(A) VINCENNES




riotder | BI90eT | nurmber Nenbe. e District

311 | RS-35166-A B(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE
321 | RS-35174-A B(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE
331 | RS-38560-A B(A) FT. WAYNE
341 | RS-39651-A B(A) FT. WAYNE
401 | B -33837-A D(A), 0103 SEYMOUR
411 | B- 33840-A D(A), 0103 SEYMOUR
431 | B -34956-A D(A) VINCENNES
441 | B -35245-A D(A) SEYMOUR
451 | B -35648-A D(B) GREENFIELD
461 | B -35668-A B(A), C(B), D(A) GREENFIELD
471 | B -36439-A D(A) GREENFIELD
481 | B -36892-A D(A) GREENFIELD
491 | B -36899-A D(A) GREENFIELD

Rescheduled 501 | B -37371-A D(A) LAPORTE
541 | M -39569-B C(B), E(T), 0380 VINCENNES
601 | T -35101-A E(A) FT. WAYNE
611 | T-36151-A E(D), 0300 VINCENNES
621 | T-37354-A E(D), 0300 LAPORTE
631 | T -38007-A E(D), 0300 SEYMOUR
641 | T -39083-A E(A) GREENFIELD

Submit button not compatible with Google Chrome at this time.
Please use an alternate browser or save this document to your computer,
fill out, save, and email to the address above.

SUBMIT FORM

This form must be received by INDOT before 9:00 AM ET the day of letting.
For questions regarding submission of this form, please call 317-232-5070.

Bidders must be prequalified and have proper qualifications and bidding capacity.
For prequalification questions, please call 317-232-5096 or 317-232-5094.

*Bidders will be listed as Planholders until all qualification requirements
(including those listed in the Contract Information Book) are satisfied.



	A1: Off
	A3: Off
	A4: Off
	A5: Off
	A6: Off
	A7: Off
	A8: Off
	A9: Off
	B2: Off
	B3: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Off
	B6: Off
	B7: Off
	B8: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D6: Off
	D7: Off
	D8: Off
	D9: Off
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	Text11: Click submit button at bottom upon completion to email.  Chrome Users, download and submit via email.
	Text7a: 
	B9: Off
	Company Name: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	Zip Code: 
	State: 
	Federal ID Number: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email Address: 
	Submitted By: 
	mysubmitbutton: 
	D10: Off
	E1: Off


